1973 250 TS
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. Lamp
. Lamp
. Lamp

Lamp
Lamp

. Lamp

. Lamp dual-filament
. Lamp

. Flasher

. Relay lamp

. Relay charge

. Diode

. Fuse

. Impedance

. Controls: lights,

horn, turn signals

6V - 21W
6V - 3W
12V - 1.2W
12V - 1.2W
12V - 1.2W
6V - 3W

6V - 40/45W
6V - 3W

6V 40W
MTP/1A 50
MLP/1C/10
1R21 PT 20
15A

2 level

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
. Resistance
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

21

'

Engine run switch
Ignition switch
Ignition coils
Spark plugs
Electronic ignition

Pick-up

Magneto

Battery 6V 9Ah
Neutral switch

Stop light switch

Lamp 6V -21W
Lamp 6V - 5/21W
Horn




